ADP300
ADP305
High Voltage
Differential Probes
Key Features
•  �20 MHz and 100 MHz
bandwidths
•  �1,000 VRMS common mode

the high-speed floating voltages found in today’s power electronics.
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
© 2000 Teledyne LeCroy, Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability, and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
adp3xx-ds-26feb15
Product Description Product Code
1,400 V, 20 MHz High-Voltage Differential Probe AP300
1,400 V, 100 MHz High-Voltage Differential Probe AP305
Plunger Hook Clips (Quantity 2 - 1 Red, 1 Blue) PK30X-1
Safety Alligator Clips (Quantity 2 - 1 Red, 1 Blue) PK30X-2
Plunger Jaw Clips (Quantity 2 - 1 Red, 1 Blue) PK30X-3
Plunger Clamp Clips (Quantity 2 - 1 Red, 1 Blue) PK30X-4
Safety Spade Terminals (Quantity 2 - 1 Red, 1 Blue) PK30X-5
Ordering Information
Customer Service
Teledyne LeCroy oscilloscopes and probes are designed, built, and tested to ensure high reliability. In the unlikely event you experience
difficulties, our digital oscilloscopes are fully warranted for three years and our probes are warranted for one year. This warranty includes: